Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Superintendent
Executive Director
Director - Personnel
Credential Analyst
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary
Personnel Specialist
Credential Analyst
Senior Personnel Clerk
Senior Personnel Clerk
Clerk I - Assignment
Credential Analyst

Clerk | - Receptionist
Senior Personnel Clerk

Senior Personnel Clerk

K-12 Education Entity

Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified

Lake Elsinore Unified

Department Total Wages

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

$162,566
$158,868
$147,666
$57,431
$57,288
$52,613
$52,546
$50,548
$38,956
$38,740
$38,154
$35,776
$34,266
$29,510
$18,771

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,637
$30,033
$16,063
$18,302
$21,924
$21,204
$21,038
$19,266
$18,791
$19,734

$6,439
$11,544
$18,408
$15,272

$3,481



